
Title:

Email:

Full Name:

Tel:

PLEASE TICK THIS BOX IF YOU DON’T WANT TO BE ADDED TO OUR MAILING LIST:

Ripon Wetherby Boroughbridge Knaresborough

Collection Point:

Mon  21st Dec

Wed 23rd Dec

Tues  22nd Dec

Thur 24th Dec

Mon  21st Dec

Wed 23rd Dec

Tues  22nd Dec

Morning Collection Date: Afternoon Collection Date:

ORDER FORM CONTINUED OVERLEAF

APPLETON’S PIES PRICE QTY

1lb Pork Pie (serves 2-4)

1lb with Cranberry Pie

1lb with Apple Pie

Medium Lattice Pork Pie (serves 6-8)

Large Lattice Pork Pie (serves 10-15)

1lb Game Pie

Medium Game Pie

Large Steak Pie (serves 2-3)

Extra Large Steak Pie (serves 4-6)

£4.95 each

£5.25 each

£5.25 each

£10.50 each

£17.50 each

£6.00 each

£12.00 each

£5.75 each

£11.50 each

HAM PRICE QTY

£19.99/kg

£19.99/kg

£14.50/kg

£14.50/kg

£14.50/kg

£14.50/kg

£8.90/kg

£8.90/kg

£6.30/Kg

Whole Roast Ham  (approx 3.8 kg)

Half Roast Ham (approx 2 kg)

Whole Bone-In Ham

Medium Bone-In Ham 

Small Bone-In Ham

Glazed Corner Gammon

Raw Gammon

Raw Gammon Mini Joint (approx 1 - 1.4 kg)

Raw Corner Gammon

HAMPERS PRICE QTY

£28.00 each

£80.00 each

Taste of Christmas

Appleton’s Luxury Hamper

Last Date For Orders: Thurs 17th Dec   |   Last Date For Poultry Orders: Thurs 10th Dec



ALL THE TRIMMINGS PRICE QTY

£5.49 each

£9.49/kg

£8.59/kg

£7.89/kg

£3.99 each

£10.99/kg

£11.99/kg

£11.50/kg

£10.49/kg

£3.99 each

£3.99 each

Appleton’s Pigs in Blankets (tray of 10)

Appleton’s Pork Cocktail Sausages

Appleton’s Thin Sausages

Appleton’s Thick Sausages

Appleton’s Sausage Meat 454g min

Back Bacon, Dry Cured

Streaky Bacon, Dry Cured

Smoked Back Bacon, Dry Cured

Smoked Streaky Bacon, Wet Cured

Pork, Sage & Onion Stuffing (tray of eight balls)

Pork, Cranberry & Orange (tray of eight balls)

PORK PRICE QTY

£9.45/kg

£9.45/kg

£7.85/kg

£6.80/kg

Pork Loin, Boned & Rolled 

Pork Loin, French Trimmed

Pork Leg, Boned & Rolled

Pork Shoulder, Boned & Rolled

HERB-FED POULTRY

Free Range Bronze Turkey 4-10kg

Free Range Roosters 3-4.5kg

Free Range Chickens 1.5-3kg

PRICE

£11.99/kg

£8.99/kg

£7.25/kg

QTY

LOCAL BARN-REARED TURKEYS

Whole Turkey 4-15kg

Boneless Turkey Crown 2.5-6kg

PRICE

£9.99/kg

£14.99/kg

QTY

OTHER POULTRY

Free Range Goose 4-7kg

Free Range Duck 2-3kg

PRICE

£15.49/kg

£8.99/kg

QTY

BEEF PRICE

Rib of Beef (order by number of ribs)

Rolled Sirloin

Beef Fillet

£24.49/kg

£25.50/kg

£45.00/kg

QTY

COMMENTS/SPECIAL REQUESTS


