Title: Full Name:	
Email:Tel:	
Morning Collection Date: Mon 21st Dec Tues 22nd Dec Wed 23rd Dec Thur 24th Dec Collection Poir	Afternoon Collection Date: Mon 21st Dec Tues 22nd Dec Wed 23rd Dec
	oroughbridge Knaresborough
Last Date For Orders: Thurs 17th Dec Last Date	e For Poultry Orders: Thurs 10th Dec
APPLETON'S PIES	PRICE QTY
1lb Pork Pie (serves 2-4)	£4.95 each
1lb with Cranberry Pie	£5.25 each
1lb with Apple Pie	£5.25 each
Medium Lattice Pork Pie (serves 6-8)	£10.50 each
Large Lattice Pork Pie (serves 10-15)	£17.50 each
1lb Game Pie	£6.00 each
Medium Game Pie	£12.00 each
Large Steak Pie (serves 2-3)	£5.75 each
Extra Large Steak Pie (serves 4-6)	£11.50 each
нам	PRICE QTY
Whole Roast Ham (approx 3.8 kg)	£19.99/kg
Half Roast Ham (approx 2 kg)	£19.99/kg
Whole Bone-In Ham	£14.50/kg
Medium Bone-In Ham	£14.50/kg
Small Bone-In Ham	£14.50/kg
Glazed Corner Gammon	£14.50/kg
Raw Gammon	£8.90/kg
Raw Gammon Mini Joint (approx 1 - 1.4 kg)	£8.90/kg
Raw Corner Gammon	£6.30/Kg
HAMPERS	PRICE QTY
Taste of Christmas	£28.00 each
Appleton's Luxury Hamper	£80.00 each

ORDER FORM CONTINUED OVERLEAF

CV
CV
_
\geq
0
\simeq
ER
\geq
0
S
U
=
5
\simeq
=

HERB-FED POULTRY	PRICE	QTY
Free Range Bronze Turkey 4-10kg	£11.99/kg	
Free Range Roosters 3-4.5kg	£8.99/kg	
Free Range Chickens 1.5-3kg	£7.25/kg	
LOCAL BARN-REARED TURKEYS	PRICE	QTY
Whole Turkey 4-15kg	£9.99/kg	
Boneless Turkey Crown 2.5-6kg	£14.99/kg	
OTHER POULTRY	PRICE	QTY
Free Range Goose 4-7kg	£15.49/kg	
Free Range Duck 2-3kg	£8.99/kg	
PORK	PRICE	QTY
Pork Loin, Boned & Rolled	£9.45/kg	
Pork Loin, French Trimmed	£9.45/kg	
Pork Leg, Boned & Rolled	£7.85/kg	
Pork Shoulder, Boned & Rolled	£6.80/kg	
BEEF	PRICE	QTY
Rib of Beef (order by number of ribs)	£24.49/kg	
Rolled Sirloin	£25.50/kg	
Beef Fillet	£45.00/kg	
ALL THE TRIMMINGS	PRICE	QTY
Appleton's Pigs in Blankets (tray of 10)	£5.49 each	
Appleton's Pork Cocktail Sausages	£9.49/kg	
Appleton's Thin Sausages	£8.59/kg	
Appleton's Thick Sausages	£7.89/kg	
Appleton's Sausage Meat 454g min	£3.99 each	
Back Bacon, Dry Cured	£10.99/kg	
Streaky Bacon, Dry Cured	£11.99/kg	
or carry bacon, bry our ca		
Smoked Back Bacon, Dry Cured	£11.50/kg	
•	£11.50/kg £10.49/kg	
Smoked Back Bacon, Dry Cured	-	
Smoked Back Bacon, Dry Cured Smoked Streaky Bacon, Wet Cured	£10.49/kg	

COMMENTS/SPECIAL REQUESTS